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URL
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available!]

EQF 
legislation /
source
[if available!]

Postal code
[if available!]

City
[if available!]

Address
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 <- necessary only if available ->

Deltion College Netherlands school http://www.deltion.nl/contact 3/17/17 BOL/BBL 8031 AA Zwolle Mozartlaan 15 0031(0)38850300 Herman Hempen hhempen@deltoncollege.nl

MBO College Hilversum Netherlands school  niveau 4 http://www.rocva.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL niveau 4 1213 NW Hilversum Arena 301 0031(0)356892000 Roy Schrijvers r.scgrijvers@rocva.nl

MBO College Westerpoort Netherlands http://www.rocva.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 1043 ER Amsterdam Tempelhofstraat 80 0031(0)20 5791466 Germen van der Kooij kooijg@talnet.nl

Noorderpoort Netherlands http://www.noorderpoort.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 9727 JT Groningen Muntinglaan 3 0031(0)50 5204900 E. Hollander e.hollander@noorderpoort.nl

Noorderpoort Netherlands 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 9502 CW Stadskanaal Sportparklaan 5 0031(0)88 2307719 P.Hazenberg

Nova College Netherlands http://www.novacollege.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 2011 PB Haarlem Nassaulaan 37 0031(0)23 5302450

ROC A12 Netherlands http://www.a12.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 6717 LG Ede Reehosterweg 80 0031(0)318 455500 Dhr. Schellekens a.schellekens@roca12.nl

ROC A12 Netherlands http://www.a12.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 6851 KJ Huissen Julianastraat 17 0031(0)26 3263210

ROC A12 Netherlands http://www.a12.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 3905 AD Veenendaal Sportlaan 11-13 0031(0)318 495060

ROC Da Vinci Netherlands http://www.davinci.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 3312 KW Dordrecht Leerparkpromenade 100 0031(0)88 6572657

ROC Drenthe College Netherlands http://www.drenthecollege.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 9407 TG Assen Aziëweg2 0031(0)88 1884444 Dhr. G. Meinen g.meinen@drenthecollege.nl

ROC Drenthe College Netherlands http://www.drenthecollege.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 7822 JJ Emmen Anna Paulounalaan 1 0031(0)88 1884444 Dhr. G. Meinen g.meinen@drenthecollege.nl

ROC Flevoland Netherlands http://www.flevoland.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 1334 PA Almere Straat van Florida 1 0031(0)36 5495900 dhr. M. Chahbari m.chahbari@rocvf.nl

ROC Friese Poort Netherlands http://www.friesepoort.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 9201 BK Drachten de Wetterville 68 0031(0)512 767700 dhr. Henk de Vries hendevries@rocfriesepoort.nl

ROC Friese Poort Netherlands http://www.friesepoort.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 8302 DC Emmeloord Espelerlaan 74 0031(0)527 634800 dhr. S. Kielstra s.kielstra@rocfriesepoort.nl

ROC Friese Poort Netherlands http://www.friesepoort.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 8924 JK Leeuwarden Wilaarderburen 1 0031(0)58 2655200 Dhr. W van Dijk wvandijk@rocfriesepoort.nl
ROC Friese Poort Netherlands http://www.friesepoort.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 8924 JK Leeuwarden Wilaarderburen 1 0031(0) 58 2655200 Dhr. J. Stavast jstavast@rocfriesepoort.nl

ROC Friese Poort Netherlands http://www.friesepoort.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 8602 JX Sneek Harste 4 - 6 0031(0)515 481600 Dhr. H.Nijholt hnijholt@rocfriesepoort.nl

ROC Gilde Opleidingen Netherlands http://www.gildeopleidingen.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 5912 PN Venlo Hagerhofweg 15 0031(0)88 4682015 Ton Vorbach a.vorbach@rocgilde.nl

ROC het Graafschap College Netherlands http://
www.hetgraafschapcollege.nl

3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 7001 EA Doetinchem JF Kennedylaan 49 0031(0)314 353500 B. Clahsen b.clahsen@graafschapcollege.nl

ROC Horizon College Netherlands http://www.horizoncollege.nl 3/17/17 BOL 2 1624 NP Hoorn Maelsonstraat 24 0031(0)299 287100 R. Hiemstra r.hiemstra@horizoncollege.nl

ROC Horizon College Netherlands http://www.horizoncollege.nl BBL 2 1702 AJ Heehugowaard Umbriëllaan 2 0031(0)72 5476476 H.J.M. Dekker h.j.m.dekker@horizoncollege.nl
ROC ID College Netherlands http://www.idcollege.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 2321 KS Leiden Bétaplein 18 0031(0)88 2221777 mevr. J. Verleng j.verleng@rocleiden.nl

ROC Koning Willem I College Netherlands http://
www.koningwillemicollege.nl

3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 5223 DE s-Hertogenbosch Onderwijsboulevard 3 0031(0)73 6249624 Dhr. A. van Geffen a.vangeffen@kw1c.nl

ROC Midden Nederland Netherlands http://www.middennederland.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 3438 EB Nieuwegein Harmonielaan 2 0031(0)30 7541200 Dhr. W. Groenendaal w.groenendaal@rocmn.nl

ROC Midden Nederland Netherlands http://www.middennederland.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 3821 AR Amersfoort Disketteweg 10 0031(0)30 7541300

ROC Mondriaan Netherlands http://www.mondriaan.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 2544 ED Den Haag Tinwerf 24 0031(0)88 6663600 Mevr. J.P.Jol j.p.jol@ROCmondriaan.nl

ROC Nijmegen Netherlands http://www.nijmegen.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 6512 BT Nijmegen Campusbaan 6 0031(0)24 8904500 mevr. J. van der Cruijsen j.vandercruijsen@roc-nijmegen.nl

ROC Rijn IJssel Netherlands http://www.rijnijssel.nl 3/17/17 BOL 2 6828 TV Arnhem Thorbeckestraat 6 0031(0)26 3129400 Dhr. E Seggelinck e.seggwelinck@rijnijssel.nl

ROC van Twente Netherlands http://www.vantwente.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 7553 VZ Hengelo Sportlaan Driene 2 0031(0)74 8525000 Dhr. F.Komst fkomst@rocvantwente.nl

ROC van Twente Netherlands http://www.vantwente.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 3 7553 VZ Hengelo Sportlaan Driene 2 0031(0)74 8525000 Dhr. H. Tijhuis htijhuis@rocvantwente.nl

Techniekcollege Rotterdam Netherlands http://www.rotterdam.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 2 3089 JR Rotterdam RDM-kade 59 0031(0)10 4287160 Dhr. G. Timmers g.timmers@tcrmbo.nl

Techniekcollege Rotterdam Netherlands http://www.rotterdam.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 3 3089 JR Rotterdam RDM-kade 59 0031(0)10 4287160 Dhr. F.Capiteijns f.capiteijns@tcrmbo.nl

Mondra Opleidingen Netherlands http://www.opleidingen.nl 3/17/17 BOL / BBL 3 6673 DK Andelst Ambachtsweg 38 0031(0)488 454368 J.Huisman jhuisman@mondra.nl

Vaags Molentechniek VOF Netherlands 3/17/17 7122 AH Aalten Dinxperlosestraat 58 0031(0)543 478041

Siersmederij Beentjes Netherlands 3/17/17 1812 RR Alkmaar Fluorietweg 25-b 0031(0)72 5051202

Smederij De Balk bv Netherlands 3/17/17 1014 AX Amsterdam Condensatorweg 42 0031(0)20 6823736

Smederij Goedhart Netherlands 3/17/17 1032 KP Amsterdam Polijsterweg 15 0031(0)20 6366298

Smederij Cornelis Pronk Netherlands 3/17/17 6673 DK Andelst Ambachtsweg 38 0031(0)488 454368

Kunst- en Siersmederij van Baars Netherlands 3/17/17 5721 VT Asten Ommelsveld 15 0031(0)493 691799

Dick Norg Netherlands 3/17/17 9953 TA Baflo Tinallingerweg 3a 0031(0)595 422402

L.A. van der Meijden Constructiebederij-Smederij bv Netherlands 3/17/17 5056 JC Berkel-Enschot Molenweg 16 0031(0)13 5331279

Vegt van der Smeed- en Constructiebedrijf Netherlands 3/17/17 2971 VP Bleskensgraaf Manmakerweg 2 0031(0)88 1652000

Smederij Rombout Buurmalsen Netherlands 3/17/17 4197 BA Buurmalsen Rijksstraatweg 9 0031(0)345 572284

Rombout Geldermalsen Netherlands 3/17/17 4191 PC Geldermalsen De Aaldor 15b 0031(0)345 581008

Wilpstra Siersmeedwerk Netherlands 3/17/17 9861 AM Grootegast Hoofdstraat 160 0031(0)594 612112

Smederij Reinier Hoving Netherlands 3/17/17 3846 AC Harderwijk Havendijk 1 0031(0)6 5440245

Siem's Las & Siersmederij Netherlands 3/17/17 1704 RV Heerhugowaard Pasteurstraat 5 0031(0)72 5346990

Smederij van de Geijn Netherlands 3/17/17 2311 VP Leiden Oude Varkensmarkt 4 0031(0)71 5427116

Smederij Dirksen Netherlands 3/17/17 4051 CC Ochten Hoef 2-A 0031(0)344 643439

BTM (Bas Timmermans Metaal) Netherlands 3/17/17 5091 CH Oost West en Middelbeers Hoogdijk 14 0031(0)13 5141498

t' Oude Ambacht Siersmederij Spaapen Netherlands 3/17/17 4641 SL Ossendrecht Putseweg 31 0031(0)164 612716

Kunst- en Siersmederij Tim Vos Netherlands 3/17/17 7157 BL Rekken Zuid Rekkenseweg 32 0031(0)545 431986

Name Date

Edited by: Janny Huisman 20170906

Project partner: Mondra Opleidingen BV

Advice: Dear project partner of the European Iron Academy! 
Please use this standardized matrix/tabella/table to collect all your gathered information on educational facilities in the EU-
countries.
It is seen as part of Intellectual Output 1 of the Erasmus+ Project, Phase 1 „lnventory report of content and level of the 
education (in a matrix formed)“ see Application Form (2015).
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